
Willamette Valley Christian School
Middle School Boys Basketball
2025 - Game Schedule

Date Time Opponent Location
Dismiss

Time
Depart
Time

Jan. 13, Mon 4:00 PM vs   Immanuel WVCS N/A N/A

Jan. 15, Wed 4:00 PM (A)
5th qtr

 @  St. Lukes 529 Harrison st, 
Woodburn OR 97071

2:40 PM 2:55 PM

Jan. 21, Tues 4:00 PM (A)
5:00 PM (B)

vs   Abiqua WVCS N/A N/A

Jan. 22, Wed 4:00 PM (A)
5:00 PM (B)

 @  Ninety-one 5811 S Whiskey Hill rd,
Hubbard OR 97032

2:40 PM 2:55 PM

Jan. 27, Mon 4:00 PM (A)
5:00 PM (B)

vs   OSD WVCS N/A N/A

Jan. 29, Wed 4:00 PM (A)
5th qtr

 @  Livingstone 5771 Fruitland rd ne,
Salem OR 97317

2:40 PM 2:55 PM

Feb. 3, Mon 4:00 PM (B)
5:00 PM (A)

 @  Crosshill 2707 Maranatha ct se,
Turner OR 97392

2:10 PM 2:25 PM

Feb. 5, Wed 4:00 PM vs   Immanuel WVCS N/A N/A

Feb. 10, Mon 4:00 PM (A)
5th qtr

vs   St. Lukes WVCS N/A N/A

Feb. 13, Thurs 4:00 PM (A)
5:00 PM (B)

 @  Abiqua 6974 Baters Rd S, 
Salem OR 97306

2:35 PM 2:50 PM

Feb. 18, Tues 4:00 PM (A)
5:00 PM (B)

vs   Ninety-one WVCS N/A N/A

Feb. 19, Wed 4:00 PM
5:00 PM

 @  OSD 999 Locust st ne,
Salem OR 97301

2:40 PM 2:55 PM

Feb. 24, Mon 4:00 PM (A)
5th qtr 

vs   Livingstone WVCS N/A N/A

Feb. 26, Wed 4:00 PM (B)
5:00 PM (A) vs   Crosshill WVCS N/A N/A

As of: 1/8/25


